1:00 PM

1:05 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
SALEM STATE UNIVERSITY
PRESIDENTIAL SEARCH COMMITTEE

March 29, 2017
1:00 — 3:00 pm

Petrowski conference room (Marsh 210)

AGENDA
Call to Order & Teresa Chisholm
Approval of Minutes Chair, Search Committee
Executive Session
To introduce the secured website, Work Zone Lucy Leske

and provide a search/recruitment update

Discuss candidate review, evaluation rubric Lucy Leske
and process for selecting first round candidates

Discuss interview format (dummy schedule)
and questions for first round interviews

Brief overview of final campus interview process
Next steps, confidentiality and wrap up Lucy Leske

Adjourn



