BOARD OF TRUSTEES SALEM STATE UNIVERSITY PRESIDENTIAL SEARCH COMMITTEE

March 29, 2017 1:00 – 3:00 pm

Petrowski conference room (Marsh 210)

AGENDA

1:00 PM	Call to Order &	Teresa Chisholm
	Approval of Minutes	Chair, Search Committee
1:05 PM	Executive Session	
	To introduce the secured website, Work Zone and provide a search/recruitment update	Lucy Leske
2:15 PM	Discuss candidate review, evaluation rubric and process for selecting first round candidates	Lucy Leske
	Discuss interview format (dummy schedule) and questions for first round interviews	
	Brief overview of final campus interview process	
2:45 PM	Next steps, confidentiality and wrap up	Lucy Leske
3:00 PM	Adjourn	